
Mon, August 21 Mon, September 4 3 Friday, October 6

Program Start Date Labor Day
(NO AIM)

Thu, September 21 Mon, October 16

AIM Fall Festival
(OPTIONAL)

Thanksgiving Break
(NO AIM)

AIM Orientation
(REQUIRED)

UF Homecoming
(NO AIM)

Teacher Workday
(NO AIM)

Thu, October 26

AIM Family
Workship

(REQUIRED)

Thu, November 9

Fri, November 10

Veterans' Day
(NO AIM)

November 20-24 Dec 21 - Jan 5

Winter Holiday
(NO AIM)

Dec 21: Flex Day 1
Dec 22: Flex Day 2

Fri, Jan 12

Teacher Workday
(NO AIM)

Fri, Feb 16

Teacher Workday
(NO AIM)
 Flex Day #3

Mon , Feb 19

President's Day
(NO AIM)

Sat, Mar 8

AIM Family BBQ
(REQUIRED)

Mar 11-15

Spring Break
(NO AIM)

Fri, Mar 29

Teacher Workday
(NO AIM)

Thu, May 16

AIM Family Banquet
(REQUIRED)

Mon, May 27

Memorial Day
(NO AIM)

Fri , May 31

Last Day of School

AIM IMPORTANT DATES

= NO AIM PROGRAMMING

= REQUIRED ATTENDANCE


